
I.S.G.A. 2015-16   2-piece Results - UNDER 11 Girls Held at Stamford   3 October 2015 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 116 Alice Whyman  7.50 5.30 12.80 34   

 117 Ella Bartle-Jones  7.70 6.90 14.60 29   

 118 Jolie Mitchell-Clarke  7.85 6.80 14.65 28   

 119 Gabi Gelderbloom  7.75 7.50 15.25 23   

 120 Phoebe Ongley  7.70 7.80 15.50 21   

   31.00 29.00   60.00 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford Endowed VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 126 Daisy Fox  8.75 8.50 17.25 2   

 127 Hannah Forrester  7.70 8.55 16.25 10=   

 128 Nicole Doody-Velasquez  8.10 8.90 17.00 3   

 129 Elysee Mordel  8.15 8.80 16.95 4   

 130 Rachel Harte  8.20 8.30 16.50 7   

   33.20 34.75   67.95 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Elena Evans Small  7.60 8.10 15.70 18   

 132 Olivia Armstrong  7.70 7.75 15.45 22   

 133 Sophie Swingwood  5.30 5.65 10.95 38   

 134 Tallulah Freeman  7.20 5.20 12.40 36   

 135   0.00 0.00 0.00    

   27.80 26.70   54.50 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 136 April Allan  8.10 8.15 16.25 10=   

 137 Genevieve Hockey 7.20 6.75 13.95 31   

 138 Olivia Evans 7.55 7.60 15.15 25   

 139 Francesca Crawley 8.20 8.55 16.75 5   

 140 Caitlin Lynch 7.80 6.60 14.40 30   

   31.65 31.05   62.7 5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 141 Florence Turner 8.35 7.80 16.15 14=   

 142 Evie Whiteley 8.00 7.55 15.55 20   

 143 Beth Matthews 8.05 8.10 16.15 14=   

 144 Lucy Blanning 8.00 8.70 16.70 6   

 145 Maya Babar 8.90 8.70 17.60 1   

   33.30 33.30   66.60 2 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Grove VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 146 Rachel Hubbard 7.80 5.75 13.55 33   

 147 Hemini Patel 7.15 5.05 12.20 37   

 148 Danielle Trzeciak-Hicks 7.70 6.10 13.80 32   

 149 Amy Pattinson 5.30 5.20 10.50 39   

 150 Caitlin Hendry 7.70 5.00 12.70 35   

   30.35 22.10   52.45 8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 151 Elise Armitage 7.60 8.00 15.60 19   

 152 Madeleine Gardner 7.45 7.75 15.20 24   

 153 Tamara Curran 7.80 8.40 16.20 12=   

 154 Lily Powell 7.50 8.25 15.75 17   

 155 Pippa Cookson 8.00 8.30 16.30 9   

   30.90 32.95   63.85 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic School VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 156 Grace Robins 7.55 7.20 14.75 27   

 157 Berry Partridge 8.10 7.70 15.80 16   

 158 Josie Sacks 7.70 7.20 14.90 26   

 159 Gabi Kaplan 8.00 8.20 16.20 12=   

 160 Jemima Redding 7.45 8.95 16.40 8   

   31.35 32.05   63.40 4 

 

 

UNDER 11 - Individual Total Positions 

No                            Name                            School Score Position 

145 Maya Babar St Faith’s 17.60 1 

126 Daisy Fox Stamford Endowed 17.25 2 

128 Nicole Doody-Velasquez Stamford Endowed 17.00 3 

129 Elysee Mordel  Stamford Endowed 16.95 4 

139 Francesca Crawley St Mary’s 16.75 5 

144 Lucy Blanning St Faith’s 16.70 6 

130 Rachel Harte Stamford Endowed 16.50 7 

160 Jemima Redding Royal Masonic 16.40 8 

155 Pippa Cookson St Catherine’s 16.30 9 

127 Hannah Forrester Stamford Endowed  16.25 10= 

136 April Allan St Mary’s 16.25 10= 

153 Tamara Curran St Catherine’s 16.20 12= 

159 Gabi Kaplan Royal Masonic 16.20 12= 

141 Florence Turner St Faith’s 16.15 14= 

143 Beth Matthews St Faith’s 16.15 14= 

157 Berry Partridge Royal Masonic 15.80 16 

154 Lily Powell St Catherine’s 15.75 17 



131 Elena Evans Small Haberdashers’ Monmouth 15.70 18 

151 Elise Armitage  St Catherine’s 15.60 19 

142 Evie Whiteley St Faith’s 15.55 20 

120 Phoebe Ongley Brooke Priory 15.50 21 

132 Olivia Armstrong Haberdashers’ Monmouth 15.45 22 

119 Gabi Gelderbloom Brooke Priory 15.25 23 

152 Madeleine Gardner St Catherine’s 15.20 24 

138 Olivia Evans St Mary’s 15.15 25 

158 Josie Sacks Royal Masonic 14.90 26 

156 Grace Robins Royal Masonic 14.75 27 

118 Jolie Mitchell-Clarke Brooke Priory 14.65 28 

117 Ella Bartle-Jones Brooke Priory 14.60 29 

140 Caitlin Lynch St Mary’s 14.40 30 

137 Genevieve Hockey St Mary’s 13.95 31 

148 Danielle Trzeciak-Hicks The Grove 13.80 32 

146 Rachel Hubbard The Grove 13.55 33 

116 Alice Whyman Brooke Priory 12.80 34 

150 Caitlin Hendry The Grove 12.70 35 

134 Tallulah Freeman Haberdashers’ Monmouth 12.40 36 

147 Hemini Patel  The Grove 12.20 37 

133 Sophie Swingwood Haberdashers’ Monmouth 10.95 38 

149 Amy Pattinson The Grove 10.50 39 

135   0.00 40 

 

 

UNDER 11 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Stamford Endowed 67.95 1 

St Faith's 66.60 2 

St Catherine's 63.85 3 

Royal Masonic School 63.40 4 

St Mary's Hampstead 62.70 5 

Brooke Priory 60.00 6 

Haberdashers Monmouth 54.50 7 

The Grove 52.45 8 

 


